
TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement of Shareholding Pattern Quarter Ended 30th June. 2010 

Not. a) Ths Company has been dedarad Slck lndustnal Company by BlFR on 12th December 2005 At the Bombay Slod; Erchango. Ihs lradtng In the 

Shams has been suspended wth elled horn 5th Apnl 2032 Due lo rlcloua linanual cnstr the account or the Companymlh NSDL and CDSL 

and as wII as llln RTA - Computmn~cs Ftnancbal Servlcas (Indoa) bmtled was no1 reQular as a result of whlch (he stalus I No of shares In 

Dernal form was MI knw and hence the same 8% r h m  as Not Available 

Place : Mumbai 
Date : 13.08.2010 



TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to Promoter and Promoter Group 
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Name of Shareholder 
PROMOTER 8 PROMOTER GROUP 
Individual 
H C PAREKH 
B C PAREKH 
H C PAREKH 
B C PAREKH 
H C PAREKH 
HASMUKH C PAREKH 
BHARAT PAREKH 
BHARAT C PAREKH 
HASMUKH PAREKH 
BHARATCPAREKH 
B C PAREKH HUF 
HASMUKH C PAREKH HUF 
BHARATCPAREKH ' 

DARSHANA B PAREKH 
AVINASH BHARAT PAREKH 
POOJA BHARAT PAREKH 
DARSHANA PAREKH 
AVINASH B PAREKH 
POOJA B PAREKH 
POOJA B PAREKH 

Bodies Corporate 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
TRILLION INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD 
SHREEJI EXPORTS (P) LTD. 
OHM PACKAGINGS PVT LTD 
OHM PACKAGINGS PVT LTD 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
TRILLION INVT & TRDG CO P LTD 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
TRILLION INVT B, TRAD CO P W  LTD 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVf LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 
SHREEJI EXPORTS PVT LIMITED 

Quacter ended 
I 

No-of Shares 

685160 
290909 
287840 
248720 
142800 
105360 
39520 
22400 
17920 
16360 
15200 
3840 
2080 

44000 
24000 
24000 
16000 
13600 
12800 
8000 

2020509 

556080 
591760 
539393 
340680 
250000 
1 10000 
57120 
18452 
16880 
13838 
13838 
13838 
13838 
12800 
12800 
11200 
11200 

30th June. 2010 

Shares as % of 
total no. of share 

8.60 
3.65- 
3.61 
3.12 
1.79 
1.32, 
0.50 
0.28 
0.23 
0.21 
0.19 
0.05 
0.03 
0.55 
0.30 
0.30 
0.20 
0.17 
0.16 
0.10 

25.37 

6.98 
7.43 
6.77 
4.28 
3.14 
1.38 
0.72 
0.23 
0.21 
0.17 
0.17 
0.17 
0.17 
0.16 
0.16 
0.14 
0.14 



TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing shareholding.of persons belonging to the category of public and holding 
more than 1 % of total shares 

Quarter ended 30th June, 2010 

TPI INDIA LIMITED 
Statement showing details of Locked in shares 

Quarter ended 30th June, 2010 

Sr. 
No. 

Total 

Name of Shareholder 

0 

Sr. 
No. 

0.00000 

No.of Shares 

Name of Shareholder 

Shares as % of 
total no. of share 

No. of Locked 
in Shares 

Shares as % of  
total no. of share 


